  1
Building better technology for the civil engineering industry
Our new ACONS2 System makes things easier for automated
Consolidation testing by using a stepper motor, so that a
compressed air supply is no longer required.
It also comes with an RS232, Wi-Fi or USB Interface for computer
control using our renowned Clisp Studio software (RS232 or USB
recommended), and an optional 7” Touchscreen Colour Display

(W x D x H) 280 mm x 400 mm x 640 mm
Weight 29.1 kg
Ordering Information
VJT9105 Motorised Automatic Consolidation System
(ACONS 2)
Accessories
VJT0650M ACONS2 Motorised Automatic Consolidation
Frame
VJT0110-MIT Digital Dial Gauge, 25mm X 0.001 mm with
2 metre cable
VJT0271 Displacement transducer, 25 mm with cable
and 5-pin DIN plug
VJT0284 Transducer Bracket for LSCT transducer
VJT1010 Wi-Fi enabled Remote Display with pre-
installed application
VJT1011 Router (only one required per laboratory)
VJT-csODO Clisp Studio Oedometer Software